
WOMEN 132.0 RESULTS

Women 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 132.0 125.0 0

2 Payton Woody Pratt High School 124.0 120.0 0

3 Lakin Denny Colby High School 130.2 120.0 0

4 Parker Schroeder Halstead 124.6 115.0 0

5 Kiara Stone Hiawatha High School 129.0 115.0 0

6 Emma Wheeler Scott City 130.4 115.0 0

7 Shaylee Martin Larned 124.0 110.0 0

8 Emma Wright Colby High School 131.9 110.0 0

9 Sterling Rector Pratt High School 125.0 105.0 0

10 Clara McElroy Smoky Valley High School 127.0 105.0 0

11 Ellise Peterson Smoky Valley High School 127.0 105.0 0

12 Anna  Washburn Caney Valley 131.5 100.0 0

13 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 132.0 100.0 0

14 Alyssa Green Pratt High School 130.1 95.0 0

15 Dominique Schutte Halstead 127.2 90.0 0

16 Hope Duncan Smoky Valley High School 131.0 90.0 0

17 Avery  Seiwert Colby High School 130.2 85.0 0

18 Laini Haigh Smoky Valley High School 132.0 75.0 0

19 Kenzie Franklin Smoky Valley High School 131.0 65.0 0

Women 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shaylee Martin Larned 124.0 270.0 0

2 Payton Woody Pratt High School 124.0 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Emma Wright Colby High School 131.9 225.0 0

4 Parker Schroeder Halstead 124.6 215.0 0

5 Ellise Peterson Smoky Valley High School 127.0 205.0 0

6 Lakin Denny Colby High School 130.2 205.0 0

7 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 132.0 200.0 0

8 Emma Wheeler Scott City 130.4 190.0 0

9 Sterling Rector Pratt High School 125.0 185.0 0

10 Anna  Washburn Caney Valley 131.5 185.0 0

11 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 132.0 185.0 0

12 Avery  Seiwert Colby High School 130.2 175.0 0

13 Alyssa Green Pratt High School 130.1 165.0 0

14 Hope Duncan Smoky Valley High School 131.0 160.0 0

15 Clara McElroy Smoky Valley High School 127.0 150.0 0

16 Dominique Schutte Halstead 127.2 145.0 0

17 Laini Haigh Smoky Valley High School 132.0 145.0 0

18 Kenzie Franklin Smoky Valley High School 131.0 115.0 0

19 Kiara Stone Hiawatha High School 129.0 0 0

Women 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Shaylee Martin Larned 124.0 165.0 0

2 Parker Schroeder Halstead 124.6 160.0 0

3 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 132.0 160.0 0

4 Ellise Peterson Smoky Valley High School 127.0 140.0 0

5 Emma Wheeler Scott City 130.4 140.0 0

6 Clara McElroy Smoky Valley High School 127.0 135.0 0

7 Lakin Denny Colby High School 130.2 130.0 0

8 Hope Duncan Smoky Valley High School 131.0 130.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Payton Woody Pratt High School 124.0 125.0 0

10 Sterling Rector Pratt High School 125.0 120.0 0

11 Dominique Schutte Halstead 127.2 115.0 0

12 Kiara Stone Hiawatha High School 129.0 115.0 0

13 Laini Haigh Smoky Valley High School 132.0 115.0 0

14 Emma Wright Colby High School 131.9 110.0 0

15 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 132.0 110.0 0

16 Avery  Seiwert Colby High School 130.2 105.0 0

17 Anna  Washburn Caney Valley 131.5 105.0 0

18 Alyssa Green Pratt High School 130.1 95.0 0

19 Kenzie Franklin Smoky Valley High School 131.0 90.0 0

Women 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shaylee Martin Larned 124.0 545.0 10

2 Parker Schroeder Halstead 124.6 490.0 8

3 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 132.0 485.0 6

4 Payton Woody Pratt High School 124.0 480.0 4

5 Lakin Denny Colby High School 130.2 455.0 2

6 Ellise Peterson Smoky Valley High School 127.0 450.0 1

7 Emma Wheeler Scott City 130.4 445.0 0

8 Emma Wright Colby High School 131.9 445.0 0

9 Sterling Rector Pratt High School 125.0 410.0 0

10 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 132.0 395.0 0

11 Clara McElroy Smoky Valley High School 127.0 390.0 0

12 Anna  Washburn Caney Valley 131.5 390.0 0

13 Hope Duncan Smoky Valley High School 131.0 380.0 0

14 Avery  Seiwert Colby High School 130.2 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Alyssa Green Pratt High School 130.1 355.0 0

16 Dominique Schutte Halstead 127.2 350.0 0

17 Laini Haigh Smoky Valley High School 132.0 335.0 0

18 Kenzie Franklin Smoky Valley High School 131.0 270.0 0

19 Kiara Stone Hiawatha High School 129.0 230.0 0


